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MENU

SHARE BOARDS

Locally Sourced Cheese Plate $32
Selection of 4 cheeses with fruit paste, dried fruit & biscuits

Check with staff for current cheese selection

Antipasto Plate $32

An ever changing variety of vegetarian, locally sourced

antipasto served with bread

Charcuterie Plate $35
A selection of locally sourced meats served with bread and
crackers

The Helen’s Hill Harvest Board $65
(serves 4)

The best selection from above. The only way to taste the

best the Yarra Valley has to offer all a once!

HELEN’S HILL

SINGLE VINEYARD YARRA VALLEY

SMALL BITES

Croquettes
Arancini
Vegetable Samosas
Prawn Twists

Duck Spring Rolls

The Small Bites Platter
Choose from 4 of the above options

For The Kids
Chicken Nuggets and Chips
Fish and Chips

Hawaiian Pizza

Basket of Fries

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

$45

$12
$12
$14

$8

PI1ZZA AT THE HILL
Mushroom $23

Marinated mushrooms, oregano, bocconcini goats cheese
and rocket

Pumpkin and Pinenuts $24

Chargrilled pumpkin, buffalo mozzarella, roasted pinenuts,
rocket and oregano

Mediterranean $24

Chagrilled pumpkin, buffalo mozzarella, capsicum, olives,
zucchini, mushrooms

Pepperoni $23
Pepperoni, fresh tomato, mozzarella, parmesan, fresh basil
Spanish onion and Chorizo $24
Marinated capsicum, chorizo and red onion with paprika and
rocket

Proscioutto and Rocket $24

Shaved proscuitto, rocket, olives, red onion, fresh basil and
buffalo mozzarella

Smokehouse Meat Special $24

Prosciutto, spiced salami, chorizo and pancetta w/ onion
Jam, tagaroshi

Gluten free and vegan options available on request

15% surcharge applies on public holidays
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